Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

5/6 +1/12

40 km

When we multiply a numebr by ...... we put 3 zeros to the right side.

When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were

digit.

Prime factorization of 16 is.

A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.

Number of students is class -l is.

A revolution has ......... rotations of 90°

Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7

Prime factorization of 16 is

A quadrilsterial having all sides equal and parallel, is called.

When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.

If the sum of gives quantifies is 600 and the average is 50 then the number of quantifies will

be.

The price of 11 carpets is Rs. 35,805, the price of 1 carpets wil be rs.

Answers Choice

OOm> DOmP DO

oW DOWP» 0OO®WP OOWP» UOWP» 0OO®mP O0W» UO®m» 00w

UomP» UOW > TOWm>

1112

5/6

. 112
.11/10

400
4000
40,000
400,000

10
100
100
1

Remove one zero
Remove two zero
Add one zero
Add two zero

2x8
1x16
2X2X2x2
2x4x2

. Acute angled traingle

Obtuse angled traingle

. Right angled traingle
. Equilaceral triangle

10
20
30
40

Two
Three
Four
Five

© o NWw

2x 8

1x16
2X2x2x2
2x4x2

. Rectangele

inpezium
Rhombus

. Perallclogram

Left
Down
Up
Right

60
100
1000
1/60

12

15
10
5

393

3055
2355
3255



16

17

18

19

20

If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one

day.

If a price of motorcycle is 79459, then price of 2 motorcyles will be.

The greastest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simulataneously is called.

If the perimeter of the rectnge is 34 cm and we increase its length by 2 cm then there will be

a difference of

cmin its parimeter.

W >

. Rs. 30,000
B.
. Rs.500

Rs. 8000

. 60
. 1/600

D. 100

UOU» UOWP» UOW

. 150918
. 152918

153918

LCM

. Factorization

Factor

N

[e-e)]



