

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	5/6 + 1/12	A. 11/12 B. 5/6 C. 1/12 D. 11/10
2	40 km	A. 400 B. 4000 C. 40,000 D. 400,000
3	When we multiply a numebr by we put 3 zeros to the right side.	A. 10 B. 100 C. 100 D. 1
4	When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were from its digit.	A. Remove one zero B. Remove two zero C. Add one zero D. Add two zero
5	Prime factorization of 16 is.	A. 2 x 8 B. 1 x 16 C. 2x2x2x2 D. 2 x 4 x 2
6	A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.	A. Acute angled traingle B. Obtuse angled traingle C. Right angled traingle D. Equilaceral triangle
7	Number of students is class -l is.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
8	A revolution has rotations of 90 ⁰	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7	A. 3 B. 7 C. 5 D. 9
10	Prime factorization of 16 is	A. 2x8 B. 1 x 16 C. 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 D. 2 x 4 x 2
11	A quadrilsterial having all sides equal and parallel, is called.	A. Rectangele B. inpezium C. Rhombus D. Perallclogram
12	When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.	A. Left B. Down C. Up D. Right
13	1 min =sec	A. 60 B. 100 C. 1000 D. 1/60
14	If the sum of gives quantifies is 600 and the average is 50 then the number of quantifies will be.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 10 D. 5
15	The price of 11 carpets is Rs. 35,805, the price of 1 carpets will be rs.	A. 393 B. 3055 C. 2355 D. 3255

16	If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one day.	A. Rs. 30,000 B. Rs. 8000 C. Rs.500 D. Rs.1200
17	1 min =hr	A. 60 B. 1/600 C. 1/60 D. 100
18	If a price of motorcycle is 79459, then price of 2 motorcyles will be.	A. 148918 B. 150918 C. 152918 D. 153918
9	The greastest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simulataneously is called.	A. LCM B. HCF C. Factorization D. Factor
20	If the perimeter of the rectnge is 34 cm and we increase its length by 2 cm then there will be a difference of cm in its parimeter.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8